VISIT US
Sterile Syringe filters
Bottle Top Filters
Cell Culture Dishes
Cell Culture Plates
Cell Culture Flasks
Sterile Centrifuge Tubes

Diameter Sterile Pore size Membrane characteristics
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Ordering Information
13mm: 100pcs/pk   33mm: 100pcs/pk
05
Finetech   Bottle Top FiltersB. R
 ●  Manufactured from virgin Polystyrene.
 ●  Tissue culture treated surface to aid in cell attachment.
 ●  Walls have even thickness and no distortion.
 ●  Wide design increases stability when stacked.
 ●  Quick opening cap.
 ●  Angled bottleneck, convenient for pipettes and cell scraping.
 ●  Frosted write-on spot.
 ●  Clear graduation scale.
 ●  Stack-able to save space.
 ●  Gamma ray sterilization.
 ●  DNase/RNase-free and non-pyrogenic.
 ●  Available with sealed or vented cap.
Ordering Information
Features
Membrane Diameter Pore Size Description Packaging
FC-PVDF500G022I-90 PVDF 90mm 0.22um
Sterile Bottle Top
Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500ml
Individually Packed
12pcs/CTN
FC-PVDF500G045I-90 PVDF 90mm 0.45um
Sterile Bottle Top
Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500ml
Individually Packed
12pcs/CTN
FC-PES500G022I-90 PES 90mm 0.22um
Sterile Bottle Top
Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500ml
Individually Packed
12pcs/CTN
FC-PES500G045I-90 PES 90mm 0.45um
Sterile Bottle Top
Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500ml
Individually Packed

 ● E-Beam sterilization.
 ● DNase/RNase-free and non-pyrogenic.
Ordering Information
Features
Model No. Number of
Wells Bottom Cell Growth
Area
Recommended
Volume Sterile Packaging
CCWP6-S 6 Flat 9.5 cm² 1.9-2.9 mL Yes 50pcs/carton
CCWP12-S 12 Flat 3.6 cm² 0.76-1.14 mL Yes 50pcs/carton
CCWP24-S 24 Flat 1.9 cm² 0.38-0.57 mL Yes 50pcs/carton
CCWP48-S 48 Flat 0.88 cm² 0.19-0.285 mL Yes 50pcs/carton
CCWP96-S 96 Flat 0.32 cm² 0.1-0.2 mL Yes 65pcs/carton
07
Finetech  Cell Culture FlasksD. R
 ● Manufactured from virgin Polystyrene.
 ● Tissue culture treated surface to aid in cell attachment.

area and clear graduation make the mark and volume calibra-
tion more convenient. Maximum RCF:17,000xg
Ordering Information
For more, please visit www.finetech-filters.com
FT334 Cryotube 1.8ml, external screw cap with color, self standing 500pc/bag
5000pcs/CTN
FT334-EO Cryotube 1.8ml, external screw cap with color, self standing, Sterile 500pcs/bag
2000pcs/CTN
FT334-1 Cryotube 1.8ml, external screw cap with color code, Round Bottom 500pc/bag
5000pcs/CTN
FT334-2 Cryotube 4.5ml, external screw cap with color code, self standing 200pcs/bag
2000PCS/CTN
FT334-3 Cryotube 4.5ml, external screw cap with color code, Round Bottom 200pcs/bag
2000PCS/CTN
FT335 Cryotube 1.8ml, Internal screw cap with color, self standing 500pc/bag
5000PCS/CTN
FT335-EO Cryotube 1.8ml, Internal screw cap with color, self standing, Sterile 100pc/bag
2000pcs/CTN
FT335-1 Cryotube 1.8ml, Internal screw cap with color code ,Round Bottom 500pc/bag
5000PCS/CTN
FT335-2 Cryotube 4.5ml, Internal screw cap with color code, self standing 200pcs/bag
2000PCS/CTN
FT335-3 Cryotube 4.5ml, Internal screw cap with color code, Round standing 200pcs/bag
2000PCS/CTN
CT-25-PC Cryongeic PC box, 7.4*7.4*5.4cm,for 2ml cryotube of 25pcs
resistant -196 0C
50pcs/CTN

Finetech  PCR SuppliesK. R
Features
Ordering Information
► Thin wall: allows precise thermal transfer.
► Easy labeling
► Low Evaporation: insertion cap ensures a tight fit  to reduce evaporation.
► Autoclavable
► No DNase, RNase, heat source and inhibitor pollution.
Model NO. Description Packaging
PCR-T02 0.2ml, PCR Single Tube, Clear, Flat Cap 1000pcs/bag, 10000pcs/cn
Finetech  PCR tubes are easy to open and provide tight
sealing to prevent evaporation. With their thin,consistent
wall thickness and smooth wall surface,they also ensure
efficient heat transfer to the sample,speeding up your PCR.
R
K 1    PCR Single Tubes
18
Finetech PCR SuppliesK.
Features
K 2    PCR 8-Strip Tubes
► Thin wall: allows precise thermal transfer.
► Easy labeling
► Low Evaporation: insertion cap ensures a tight fit to reduce evaporation.
► Attached caps help avoid cross-contamination between different tubes
► Autoclavable
► No DNase, RNase, heat source and inhibitor pollution.
PCR-T01-8B PCR-T01-8BWPCR-T02-8B
PCR-T02-8A PCR-T02-8AW PCR-T01-8AWPCR-T01-8A
19
Finetech PCR SuppliesK.
-
Ordering Information
PCR 8-Strip Tubes Compatibility Table
CFX96 Deep
Well DX
BIO-RAD
BIO-RAD
LightCycler Nano LightCycler 96 LightCycler 480
CFX Connect CFX 96 Dx CFX 96 Touch
CFX96 Touch
Deep Well
DNA Engine
Opticon     2
System
R
Roche
iCycler iQ  ,iQ   5
MyiQ    ,and
MyiQ   2
Systems
TM
TM
TM
R
0.2ml
0.1ml
Chromo4
System
TM
Chromo4
System
TM
Model NO. Description Packaging
PCR-T02-8A 0.2ml PCR 8-strip tube+Flat cap, Clear 125strips/bag,
1250strips/cn
PCR-T02-8AW 0.2ml PCR 8-strip tube+Flat Cap, White 125strips/bag,
1250strips/cn
PCR-T01-8A 0.1ml PCR 8-strip tube+Flat cap, Clear 125strips/bag,
1250strips/cn
PCR-T01-8AW 0.1ml PCR 8-strip tube+Flat cap, White 125strips/bag,
1250strips/cn
PCR-T02-8B 0.2ml PCR 8-strip tube+Flat Cap, Clear
suitable for: BIOplastics

21
Finetech PCR SuppliesK.
Ordering Information
Model NO. Description Packaging
PCR-P02-S 0.2ml, 96 well PCR plate, Semi-Skirt, Clear, No printing 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P02-N 0.2ml, 96 well PCR plate, Non Skirt, Clear, No printing 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P02-NW 0.2ml, 96 well PCR plate, Non Skirt, white, No printing 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P01-N 0.1ml, 96 well PCR plate, Non Skirt, Clear, No printing 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P01-NW 0.1ml, 96 well PCR plate, Non Skirt, white, No printing 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P02-S-P 0.2ml, 96 well PCR plate, Semi-Skirt, Clear,  Printing 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P02-N-P 0.2ml, 96 well PCR plate, Non Skirt, Clear,  Printing 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P02-NW-P 0.2ml, 96 well PCR plate, Non Skirt, White, printing 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P01-N-P 0.1ml, 96 well PCR plate, Non Skirt, Clear, printing 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P01-NW-P 0.1ml, 96 well PCR plate, Non Skirt, white, printing 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P01-S-R
0.1ml, 96 well PCR plate, Semi-Skirt, Clear
（for Roche） 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P01-SW-R
0.1ml, 96 well PCR plate, Semi-Skirt, white
（for Roche） 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P01-S-A 0.1ml, 96 well PCR plate, Semi-Skirt, Clear
(for ABI) 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-P02-S-A 0.2ml, 96 well PCR plate, Semi-Skirt, Clear
(for ABI) 10pcs/bag, 50pcs/cn
PCR-F Pressure sensitive adhesive PE sealing film,
-200~1200, transparent, 132*80mm(for Finetech)
100 pcs/box，